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Week 1 Games

256
362
370
251
226
201

617 AssassinoZ
Rod's Killa Chefz
3xSBC

Death Dealerz
SaVaGez

Oakland M-203 Killaz

Week 2 Games

224
298
259
239
220
197

617 AssassinoZ
Duck_Duck_goose
3xSBC

Nista Z 23
SaVaGeZ

AD's Special Forcez

Week 3 Games

226
268
192
204
192
266

617 AssassinoZ
Duck_Duck_goose
3xSBC

Nista Z 23
SaVaGeZ

AD's Special Forcez

Week 4 Games

214
227
403
281
300
330

617 AssassinoZ
Duck_Duck_goose

Rod's Killa Chefz

V &amp; V AXE MURDERERz
Death Dealerz

Santa Barbara Coltz

Week 5 Games

235
294
310
382
208
265

617 AssassinoZ
Duck_Duck_goose

Rod's Killa Chefz

V &amp; V AXE MURDERERz
3xSBC

Santa Barbara Coltz

Week 6 Games

179
285
318
392
260
271

617 AssassinoZ
Duck_Duck_goose

Rod's Killa Chefz

V &amp; V AXE MURDERERz
3xSBC

Death Dealerz

Week 7 Games

179
306
250
296
270
315

617 AssassinoZ
Duck_Duck_goose

Rod's Killa Chefz

V &amp; V AXE MURDERERz
Death Dealerz

Santa Barbara Coltz

314
338
245
225
272
261

267
274
272
319
114
277

308
278
260
265
202
345

325
500
186
233
168
197

374
161
285
365
191
141

283
293
238
366
339
257

272
222
197
311
205
290

Duck_Duck_goose

V &amp; V AXE MURDERERz
Nista Z 23

Santa Barbara Coltz

AD's Special Forcez
Marquis Patz

Rod's Killa Chefz

V &amp; V AXE MURDERERz
Death Dealerz

Santa Barbara Coltz
Oakland M-203 Killaz
Marquis Patz

V &amp; V AXE MURDERERz
Rod's Killa Chefz

Santa Barbara Coltz

Death Dealerz

Marquis Patz

Oakland M-203 Killaz

3xSBC

Nista Z 23

Oakland M-203 Killaz
Marquis Patz
SaVaGeZ

AD's Special Forcez

Nista Z 23

Death Dealerz
SaVaGezZ

AD's Special Forcez
Oakland M-203 Killaz
Marquis Patz

Marquis Patz
Oakland M-203 Killaz
Santa Barbara Coltz
Nista Z 23

SaVaGez

AD's Special Forcez

Oakland M-203 Killaz
AD's Special Forcez
Nista Z 23

3xSBC

Marquis Patz
SaVaGeZ
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Week 8 Games

310 617 AssassinoZ 324 Death Dealerz

332 Duck_Duck_goose 332 Santa Barbara Coltz
Tie Breaker: Santa Barbara Coltz (210 - 172)

359 Rod's Killa Chefz 148 Marquis Patz

251 vV &amp; V AXE MURDERERz 305 SaVaGeZ

304 3xSBC 280 AD's Special Forcez

376 Nista Z 23 464 Oakland M-203 Killaz

Week 9 Games

302 617 AssassinoZ 337 Santa Barbara Coltz

269 Duck_Duck_goose 259 SaVaGez

301 Rod's Killa Chefz 197 Death Dealerz

230 V &amp; V AXE MURDERERz 346 Oakland M-203 Killaz

308 3xSBC 193 Marquis Patz

226 Nista Z 23 255 AD's Special Forcez
Week 10 Games

298 617 AssassinoZ 285 AD's Special Forcez

337 Duck_Duck_goose 247 Marquis Patz

297 Rod's Killa Chefz 223 3xSBC

340 V &amp; V AXE MURDERERz 426 Death Dealerz

434 Nista Z 23 290 SaVaGeZz

356 Santa Barbara Coltz 263 Oakland M-203 Killaz

Week 11 Games

200 617 AssassinoZ 223 SaVaGezZ

344 Duck_Duck_goose 273 3xSBC

320 Rod's Killa Chefz 239 AD's Special Forcez
376 V &amp;V AXE MURDERERz 222 Santa Barbara Coltz
239 Nista Z 23 186 Marquis Patz

270 Death Dealerz 241 Oakland M-203 Killaz

Week 12 Games

315 617 AssassinoZ 299 Duck_Duck_goose
248 Rod's Killa Chefz 379 V &amp; V AXE MURDERERz
250 3xSBC 360 NistaZ 23
203 Death Dealerz 360 Santa Barbara Coltz
246 SaVaGeZ 243 AD's Special Forcez
300 Oakland M-203 Killaz 241 Marquis Patz
Week 13 Games
262 617 AssassinoZ 377 Rod's Killa Chefz
267 Duck_Duck_goose 331 V &amp; V AXE MURDERERz
336 3xSBC 326 Death Dealerz
272 Nista Z 23 304 Santa Barbara Coltz
281 SaVaGezZ 360 Oakland M-203 Killaz
219 AD's Special Forcez 218 Marquis Patz
Week 14 Games
236 617 AssassinoZ 300 V &amp; V AXE MURDERERz
209 Duck_Duck_goose 439 Rod's Killa Chefz
281 3xSBC 262 Santa Barbara Coltz
269 Nista Z 23 323 Death Dealerz
195 SaVaGeZ 191 Marquis Patz
363 AD's Special Forcez 324 Oakland M-203 Killaz
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Playoff Week 1 Games

213 Oakland M-203 Killaz 319 V &amp; V AXE MURDERERz
254 Death Dealerz 211 3xSBC

617 AssassinoZ 203

AD's Special Forcez 284

Duck_Duck_goose 293

Marquis Patz 178

Nista Z 23 233

Rod's Killa Chefz 198

Santa Barbara Coltz 307

SaVaGezZ 139

Playoff Week 2 Games

178 Rod's Killa Chefz 260 V &amp; V AXE MURDERERz
356 Santa Barbara Coltz 275 Death Dealerz
224 Oakland M-203 Killaz 134 3xSBC

617 AssassinoZ 243

AD's Special Forcez 229

Duck_Duck_goose 374

Marquis Patz 194

Nista Z 23 312

SaVaGezZ 262

Playoff Week 3 Games

394 Santa Barbara Coltz 291 V &amp; V AXE MURDERERz
238 Rod's Killa Chefz 352 Death Dealerz

3xSBC 299

617 AssassinoZ 266

AD's Special Forcez 139

Duck_Duck_goose 257

Marquis Patz 177

Nista Z 23 292

Oakland M-203 Killaz 278

SaVaGeZ 218
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